
June
Saturday, June 17	 $47	 $45	 $43
Sunday, June 18	 $47	 $45	 $43
Monday, June 19	 $45	 $43	 $41
Tuesday, June 20	 $45	 $43	 $41
Wednesday, June 21	 $45	 $43	 $41
Thursday, June 22	 $45	 $43	 $41
Friday, June 23	 $45	 $43	 $41
Saturday, June 24	 $47	 $45	 $43
Sunday, June 25	 $47	 $45	 $43
Monday, June 26	 $45	 $43	 $41
Tuesday, June 27	 $45	 $43	 $41
Wednesday, June 28	 $45	 $43	 $41
Thursday, June 29	 $45	 $43	 $41
Friday, June 30	 $47	 $45	 $43	

July
Saturday, July 1	 $51	 $47	 $45
Sunday, July 2	 $51	 $47	 $45
Monday, July 3	 $51	 $47	 $45
Tuesday, July 4	 $51	 $47	 $45
Wednesday, July 5	 $48	 $45	 $43
Thursday, July 6	 $48	 $45	 $43
Friday, July 7	 $51	 $47	 $45
Saturday, July 8	 $51	 $47	 $45
Sunday, July 9	 $51	 $47	 $45
Monday, July 10	 $48	 $45	 $43
Tuesday, July 11	 $48	 $45	 $43
Wednesday, July 12	 $48	 $45	 $43
Thursday, July 13	 $48	 $45	 $43
Friday, July 14	 $51	 $47	 $45
Saturday, July 15	 $51	 $47	 $45
Sunday, July 16	 $51	 $47	 $45

Monday, July 17	 $48	 $45	 $43
Tuesday, July 18	 $48	 $45	 $43
Wednesday, July 19	 $48	 $45	 $43
Thursday, July 20	 $48	 $45	 $43
Friday, July 21	 $51	 $47	 $45
Saturday, July 22	 $51	 $47	 $45
Sunday, July 23	 $51	 $47	 $45
Monday, July 24	 $51	 $47	 $45
Tuesday, July 25	 $48	 $45	 $43
Wednesday, July 26	 $48	 $45	 $43
Thursday, July 27	 $48	 $45	 $43
Friday, July 28	 $51	 $47	 $45
Saturday, July 29	 $51	 $47	 $45
Sunday, July 30	 $51	 $47	 $45
Monday, July 31	 $48	 $45	 $43

August
Tuesday, August 1	 $48	 $45	 $43
Wednesday, August 2	 $48	 $45	 $43
Thursday, August 3	 $48	 $45	 $43
Friday, August 4	 $51	 $47	 $45
Saturday, August 5	 $51	 $47	 $45
Sunday, August 6	 $51	 $47	 $45
Monday, August 7	 $48	 $45	 $43
Tuesday, August 8	 $48	 $45	 $43
Wednesday, August 9	 $48	 $45	 $43
Thursday, August 10	 $48	 $45	 $43
Friday, August 11	 $51	 $47	 $45
Saturday, August 12	 $51	 $47	 $45
Sunday, August 13	 $51	 $47	 $45
Monday, August 14	 $48	 $45	 $43
Tuesday, August 15	 $48	 $45	 $43
Wednesday, August 16	 $48	 $45	 $43
Thursday, August 17	 $48	 $45	 $43

Friday, August 18	 $51	 $47	 $45

Saturday, August 19	 $57	 $52	 $48

Sunday, August 20	 $57	 $52	 $48

Friday, August 25	 $51	 $47	 $45

Saturday, August 26	 $57	 $52	 $48

Sunday, August 27	 $57	 $52	 $48

September

Friday, September 1	 $51	 $47	 $45

Saturday, September 2	 $57	 $52	 $48

Sunday, September 3	 $57	 $52	 $48

Monday, September 4	 $57	 $52	 $48

Friday, September 8	 $48	 $45	 $43

Saturday, September 9	 $57	 $52	 $48

Sunday, September 10	 $57	 $52	 $48

Friday, September 15	 $48	 $45	 $43

Saturday, September 16	 $57	 $52	 $48

Sunday, September 17	 $57	 $52	 $48

Friday, September 22	 $48	 $45	 $43

Saturday, September 23	 $57	 $52	 $48

Sunday, September 24	 $57	 $52	 $48

Friday, September 29	 $48	 $45	 $43

Saturday, September 30	 $57	 $52	 $48

October

Sunday, October 1	 $57	 $52	 $48

Saturday, October 7	 $57	 $52	 $48

Sunday, October 8	 $57	 $52	 $48

Saturday, October 14	 $57	 $52	 $48

Sunday, October 15	 $57	 $52	 $48

summer 2023 group rates calendar
all-day activities passes (ADAPs)

Simon Diggins
Director – Leisure Sales
801.947.8233
groupsales@snowbird.com

Book it now!
For Children Under 42” tall, deduct $10 from the adult rate.

Group Size	 15-49	 50-199	 200+ Group Size	 15-49	 50-199	 200+ Group Size	 15-49	 50-199	 200+

Early Season - Activities may be limited due to snow pack or other adverse 
conditions. Same pricing all summer for “Twilight” tickets, 5 pm-close.

NOTE: 7-day minimum 
advance purchase 

required.  
Sales tax of 7.25%  

is additional.



Mailing/Shipping/Contacts

Snowbird Leisure Sales
Snowbird Resort LLC
3165 E. Millrock  Dr., Ste. 150
Salt Lake City, UT 84121

groupsales@snowbird.com 
1.888.304.2473

payment and booking
To purchase group tickets with one payment, please contact us by phone or email. Ticket 
orders can be paid for by credit card. We arrange for you to pick up your tickets on arrival at the 
Snowbird Ticket Office. A minimum 7-day advance purchase is required for group discounts. 

The used tickets from any ticket order where the net number of tickets used is fewer than the 
group minimum, will be charged at normal retail price as posted at the Snowbird Ticket Office. 

Unused tickets can be returned to the Snowbird Ticket Office or mailed to Snowbird Leisure Sales. 

Snowbird Leisure Sales                                                                                 June 2023


